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ANVIL
CLAMP ASSY
CLAMP SCREW
SPRING WASHER
CLAMP HANDLE
SETSCREW
COLLAR, ANVIL
NAMEPLATE(METRIC)
NAMEPLATE(ENGLISH)
NUT, ADJ
NAMEPLATE(METRIC)
NAMEPLATE(ENGLISH)
SLEEVE (METRIC)
SLEEVE (ENGLISH)
SPANNER
SPINDLE (METRIC)
SPINDLE (ENGLISH)
THIMBLE (METRIC)
THIMBLE (ENGLISH)
RATCHET STOP
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103-149
(OM-325)

103-189
(OM-13")
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(OM-19")

103-157
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103-197
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103-158
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103-198
(OM-22")

103-159
(OM-575)

103-199
(OM-23")

103-160
(OM-600)

103-200
(OM-24")

ΞϯϏϧ
Ϋϥϯϓ
Ϋϥϯϓωδ
εϓϦϯάϫογϟ
Ϋϥϯϓϋγϡ
τϝωδ
ΞϯϏϧΧόʔ
ωʔϜϓϨʔτʢϛϦʣ
ωʔϜϓϨʔτʢΠϯνʣ
ςʔύφοτ
ωʔϜϓϨʔτʢϛϦʣ
ωʔϜϓϨʔτʢΠϯνʣ
ΨΠτʢϛϦʣ
ΨΠτʢΠϯνʣ
εύφ
εϐϯυϧʢϛϦʣ
εϐϯυϧʢΠϯνʣ
γϯϒϧʢϛϦʣ
γϯϒϧʢΠϯνʣ
ϥνΣοτ
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для размещения заказа - mitutoyo@mitutoyo-tools.ru

mitutoyo@mitutoyo-tools.ru 

www.mitutoyo-tools.ru


